MLT²
PRE RIG
TRUSS
H.O.F. Alutec
Metallverarbeitungs GmbH & Co. KG
Brookstraße 8
D-49497 Mettingen
P +49 (0) 54 52 - 97 33 -10

Art. Nr. 114350MLT253
LOWERING SET
Height adjustable additional main tube to
conveniently add smaller lamps into the MLT².
Art. Nr. 114350MLT2632 3200mm
Art. Nr. 114350MLT2624 2400mm
Art. Nr. 114350MLT2616 1600mm
The MLT² is available in the following lengths:
Art. Nr.  113350MLT23200BK 3200mm
 113350MLT22400BK 2400mm
 113350MLT21600BK 1600mm
Powder coating in any RAL color is possible.
The FOLDING DOLLY is easy to handle as only
one person is needed to connect the truss to
the dolly.
Art. Nr.  114350MLT23200 3200mm
 114350MLT22400 2400mm
 114350MLT21600 1600mm
MLT² –
MOVING LIGHT TRUSS²
ACCESSORIES
FAST SETUP?

feature offers you maximum fl exibility without having to buy special spacers
for creating circles with different diameters.
ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING TOOL
MALE FORK
To mount the screw forks (male) of the MLT²
Trusses.
Art. Nr. 114350MLT252
MOUNTING TOOL
FEMALE FORK
To mount the screw forks (female) of the MLT²
Trusses.
Art. Nr. 114350MLT251
SPACER MALE/FEMALE
Black powder coated
Art. Nr. 114350MLT2SP100 100mm
Art. Nr. 114350MLT2SP200 200mm
Art. Nr. 114350MLT2SP300 300mm
Art. Nr. 114350MLT2SP400 400mm
TRUSS PROTECTOR
For 48-52mm tubes, black PVC
Art. Nr. 1582911
LOCKING PIN